
DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING: LUNGLEI 
ADMISSION FORM FOR B.ED. ___________ SEMESTER 

2022 – 2024 ACADEMIC SESSION 
 

 
 

1. Name in Capital : ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

2. Father’s Name : ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

3. Education Qualification : HSLC / HSSLC / Graduate / Post - Graduate (Tick  whichever is applicable) 

(% of marks)  BA/MA ………………………………….. 

4. Address : ………………………………………………………………………………………………… (Permanent) 

  ………………………………………………………………………………………………… (Temporary) 

5. Phone Numbers : ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

6. Email I.D. : ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 
   FEE SPECIFICATION (I & II Semester)    FEE SPECIFICATION (III & IV Semester) 

Sl. 
no. 

Particulars Amount 
Total 

Amount 
paid 

 
Sl. 
no. 

Particulars Amount 
Total 

Amount 
paid 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15
16 
17 

Admission Fee (p.a.) 
Tuition Fee (p.a.) 
Student Aid Fund (p.s.) 
Affiliation Fee (MZU) 
Enrollment Fee (MZU) 
Psychology Lab. Fee (p.s.) 
Curriculum Lab. Fee (p.a.) 
Computer Lab. Fee (p.s.) 
Identity Card Fee  
Professional Course Fee(p.s.) 
Library Fee (p.s.) 
Students Activities Fund (p.s.) 
Magazine Fund (p.a.) 
Medical Fee (p.s.) 
Sport Fee (p.s.) 
Development Fee (p.a.) 
Prospectus 

Rs      200 
Rs   1,000 
Rs      100 
Rs        30 
Rs      100 
Rs      200 
Rs      250 
Rs      500 
Rs      150 
Rs   8,000 
Rs      500 
Rs      300 
Rs      350 
Rs      100 
Rs      200 
Rs      500 
Rs      250 

  

 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
 

Admission Fee (p.a.) 
Tuition Fee (p.a.) 
Student Aid Fund (p.s.) 
Enrollment Fee (MZU) 
Psychology Lab. Fee (p.s.) 
Curriculum Lab. Fee (p.a.) 
Computer Lab. Fee (p.s.) 
Professional Course Fee(p.s.) 
Library Fee (p.s.) 
Students Activities Fund (p.s.) 
Magazine Fund (p.a.) 
Medical Fee (p.s.) 
Sport Fee (p.s.) 
Development Fee (p.a.) 

Rs      200 
Rs   1,000 
Rs      100 
Rs      100 
Rs      200 
Rs      250 
Rs      500 
Rs   8,000 
Rs      500 
Rs      300 
Rs      350 
Rs      100 
Rs      200 
Rs      500 

 

 Total Fees payable Rs 12,730    Total Fees payable Rs  12,300  

 

 
 

Received a sum of Rs _____________ (Rupees __________           Received a sum of Rs ______________ (Rupees ________ 

________________________________________________         ________________________________________________ 

for payment of the above fee/fees.                for payment of the above fee/fees.  
 
Note: - Fees may be paid in two (2) installments: 1st Installment before commencement of 1st Semester and                              

2nd Installment before commencement of 3rd Semester. Fees once paid cannot be refunded. 
 
 
 
 

Office Seal        Student’s signature 
 
 
 


