DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TRAINING: LUNGLEI ADMISSION FORM FOR B.ED. ______ SEMESTER 2022 – 2024 ACADEMIC SESSION



1.	Name in Capital :						
2.	Father's Name :						
		1161.6./1			Doot Craduata /Tial, which a		\ \
3.	Education Qualification :	HSLC / HSSLC / Graduate / Post - Graduate (Tick whichever is applicable)					
	(% of marks)	BA/MA					
4.	Address :	(Permanent)					
						/то	mnoraryl
		•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••••••	••••••	(16	прогагу
5.	Phone Numbers :						
6.	Email I.D. :						
	FEE SPECIFICATION (I & II S	Semester)			FEE SPECIFICATION (III & I	V Semeste	r)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
SI. no.	Particulars	Amount	Total Amount paid	SI. no.	Particulars	Amount	Total Amount paid
1	Admission Fee (p.a.)	Rs 200	p un un				Pana
2	Tuition Fee (p.a.)	Rs 1,000		1	Admission Foo (n. a.)	Dc 200	
3	Student Aid Fund (p.s.)	Rs 100		1 2	Admission Fee (p.a.)	Rs 200 Rs 1,000	
4	Affiliation Fee (MZU)	Rs 30		3	Tuition Fee (p.a.) Student Aid Fund (p.s.)	Rs 1,000 Rs 100	
5	Enrollment Fee (MZU)	Rs 100		4	Enrollment Fee (MZU)	Rs 100	
6	Psychology Lab. Fee (p.s.)	Rs 200		5	Psychology Lab. Fee (p.s.)	Rs 200	
7	Curriculum Lab. Fee (p.a.)	Rs 250		6	Curriculum Lab. Fee (p.a.)	Rs 250	
8	Computer Lab. Fee (p.s.)	Rs 500		7	Computer Lab. Fee (p.s.)	Rs 500	
9	Identity Card Fee	Rs 150		8	Professional Course Fee(p.s.)	Rs 8,000	
10	Professional Course Fee(p.s.)	Rs 8,000		9	Library Fee (p.s.)	Rs 500	
11	Library Fee (p.s.)	Rs 500		10	Students Activities Fund (p.s.)	Rs 300	
12	Students Activities Fund (p.s.)	Rs 300		11	Magazine Fund (p.a.)	Rs 350	
13	Magazine Fund (p.a.)	Rs 350		12	Medical Fee (p.s.)	Rs 100	
14	Medical Fee (p.s.)	Rs 100		13	** *	Rs 200	
15	Sport Fee (p.s.)	Rs 200		14	Development Fee (p.a.)	Rs 500	
16 17	Development Fee (p.a.) Prospectus	Rs 500 Rs 250			z evelopiment vee (prair)		
	Total Fees payable	Rs 12,730			Total Fees payable	Rs 12,300	
Rece	ived a sum of Rs			Rece	eived a sum of Rs	(Rupees	
for p	ayment of the above fee/fees.			for pa	yment of the above fee/fees.		
Note	: - Fees may be paid in two 2 nd Installment before comm				nent before commencement once paid cannot be refunded.	of 1 st Sem	ester and

Office Seal Student's signature